
Relatório de Pagamento de Pessoa Jurídica - jul/2019

1.180,00

6.927,85

29.462,68

112,90

11.742,51

4.500,00

157,68

1.238,40

57,12

1.291,21

961,96

431,10

13.252,87

9.434,25

6.478,18

1.400,00

22.349,84

3.189,68

109.588,65

05/07/2019

08/07/2019

08/07/2019

08/07/2019

08/07/2019

08/07/2019

08/07/2019

08/07/2019

15/07/2019

15/07/2019

15/07/2019

19/07/2019

19/07/2019

19/07/2019

19/07/2019

19/07/2019

19/07/2019

19/07/2019

19/07/2019

DANIELA MARIA CARVALHO

A TROPICANA RESTAURANTE E PIZZARIA
LTDA
CIRURGICA FERNANDES COM MAT CIR HO
SOC L

DIMEX DO TRIANGULO LTDA

NACIONAL COML HOSP LTDA

THIAGO AMERICO MACHADO ME

TOKIO MARINE SEGURADORA S/A

WHITE MARTINS GASES IND S/A

AGUA

INSTITUTO PATER DE EDUCAÇAO E
CULTURA

TELEPACS DIAGN. IMAGEM LTDA

ARTHUR FERREIRA SILVA

CLINICA CENTER MEDICA LTDA

CLINICA DE ANESTESIOLOGIA DO PONTAL
LTDA

CLINICA PONTAL LTDA

DE MAISVIDA-CLINICA TER.INTEGRADA
LTDA
INSTITUTO DO PULMAO DE UBERLANDIA
LTDA

MASTER CLINICA SERV MEDICOS LTDA

MAX MED SERV MEDICOS LTDA

Data Título Valor

236.441,48
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SYSTEMA LTDA

VITALABOR MEDICINA LABOR LTDA

VITTA MEDICINA ESTETICA AVANÇADA
LTDA

THALITA ARAUJO SANTANA

TOKIO MARINE SEGURADORA S/A

INJEX IND CIRURGICAS LTDA

ITMS DO BRASIL LTDA

Data Título Valor

236.441,48
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